Name of t Address:- Mobile No	he Freela MNO-	ncer:-	Pince Type-2	+ Migl	lani 2, Sal	9.N	de	South	Dell	,			
						BIL							
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  17, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, New Delhi -110020 PAN No.: AAECM5086D					Bill No: 29743 Date: 15-11-27 29743 Freelancer Code: Mx DELF 2024-0671								
and a	greemen	Thent a	owards	my Chai	rges/Fees	agair						en svoda siu.	
Job No: 80240792					Original Assignment Number and Date			Manage 1 177 100 100	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount		
Job Title:	Sound	d che	ek	THEODER	my Back	Source (TDS), directly to			wor de	s xst eldsoilggs b nuger paybl		Payble	
Fieldwork L		De	lhi ·	bank acc	oice in my	is Inv	t for th	r paymen	ceipto	en mod	ner confirm tha	detans, i furt	
Fees for A		Comment of the second	da	assignme	on above	epted	nd acc	6 perevite	HEROY OR	BUSISI	III 101 Ibrill Brid i	ITHURION DID	
Data Colle			ment	<u> </u>		Quantity		Rate	ate		Amount		
	fing charg												
	ruitment/0		isting			2		500			1000		
	n interview												
	n interview												
	eration/Trecify)		n/Transci	ription/Oth	ers								
Other Fee		jes											
Supervision			2 1 6	. 4.5	Gush		1						
Executive			-10	ito n			Kov	<i>y</i>					
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	Signati	ure: /V	12/9/0		10	11.24					
Totals	Assispans			Job No.	Tack	Code	Ame	unt:-					
A) Fees for	Assignem	<u> </u>		JOD NO.	lask	Code Amount:-							
							Ame	unt:					
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es						ount:-	B1 - 4 P				
					1.	ana I	otai (	A+B) For	r Net P	ayme	ent [O	00	
Rupees in V	Vords:	ne	thous	and o	, wh								
						Sun	nmai	У					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice 0		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
20	240292	Out	Jelli	IDI	2			0	(		2		
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	count Num y Bank Acc	nber is: ` ount Nam	BTR6 10:301	n (both sides of 24 8) 42582 neet r	206 vislani		correct to	Benefic	ciary Bar	nk Nam C Code	: CISI NOZ	and Indi	
	Rusk				Kany						eceived On: hecked & Cleared	I On:	
(Signature & Date)					Approved by with date								

market xcel	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by N  Date of Location:	Market Xcel as policy of the Mobile No: 96	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Blood - 28411  My Caregistered with us as a freel data. He/She has been authorized the project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 26 planto 12/2 Address: This Authority olier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ance supplier for o collect Market . Reference No: Job Fieldwork	This Assignment Lene     Subcritation to facility     Specified above, and iff     Though you are at (c)     particulars that easy con
	are reciarioe supp	oner to lacilitate in his/her assignment.	plicate our company	(Interviewoe) for and sup
end areas holiagafillion d	t. In the event of suc	piler to lacilitate in his/her assignment.	plicate our company nodified, our tailed, or	(Card Holder's Signature)
b modeffication carraches	t. In the event of suc	Assignment letter	plied to our coshpany and addied, or be caracter proportion in control of the con	(Card Holder's Signature)

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Qual	IDI- Delli and all to ago be to	so 2ng Hada	500
ad available therein. However, the	your from and service details and the required data catered online a casible for any mistake or officesion commuted by you'n filling-up the	y upon deposit of a not be held rest	Company sha

The above stated assignment will start from 2 6 2 2 2 and end on 3.1 2 4 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:		replaint has by or been logged,		
Name of signee:	Punces	Mrglani	1) Witness Name: Kno how Contact number: 8800078	
		ore, by accepung and signing Company, nor the Commany	Signature:	Letter (Revise,
Signature: Por	25		2) Witness Name:	- To some of a
100	0.1210/07.10 010		Contact number:	in Bournaries
			Signature:	